
c Woman's Hospital Resource List

Hospitals/Clinics Contact Person Email Website
Womans Hospital www.womans.org

Labor & Delievery 
Social Services (Social Workers) Available 24 hr 
Social Services Department
GRACE Program Substance Abuse Program www.womans.org/GRACE

National Maternal Mental Health Hotline Available 24 hr https://mchb.hrsa.gov/national-maternal-mental-health-hotline/faq

Community Doula Navigator Ashaki Tobias ashaki.tobias@womans.org

Diabetic Nurse Navigator Tasha (LSU Clinic)
Medicaid Plan Info All Plans www.myplan.healthy.la.gov

Suicide Preventation Line (DIAL 988) https://988lifeline.org/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=web&utm_campaign=onebox

Lactation Support Line
Admitting (Patient Registration): 
Antepartum Unit
Assessment Center
Maternal-Fetal Medicine
Mother/Baby aka Postpartum Floor
Newborn and Infant Intensive Care Unit (NICU)

Community Resource List
Contact Person Email Website

Baton Rouge General Erika Moss Erika.Moss@brgeneral.org
Woman's Hospital Rodney Anthony Rodney.anthony@womans.org womans.org
Lane RMC Julie McLin
 jmclin@lanermc.org https://www.lanermc.org/services/baby-lane
OLOL Pediatric Clinic
OLOL Community Advocacy Randee Rousseau Randee.Rousseau@fmolhs.org
Ochsner Community Health Brees Family Center Courtney Hunt courtney.hunt2@ochsner.org

Birthing Centers Contact Person Email Website

Baton Rouge Birthing Cmter Midwives https://www.birthcenterbr.com/
Babycatcher Birthing Center Shatamia Webb https://www.babycatcherbirthcenter.com/
The Natural Birth Place Midwife Kira https://www.naturalbirthhouse.com/

Midwife Directory www.sistamidwifedirectory.com

Villege Support (Diapers, Bottles, Baby needs) Contact Person Email Website 

Junior League - Diaper Bank https://www.juniorleaguebr.org/
It Takes a Village, BR Nicole Scott info@nikkyscottinc.com IG: ittakesavillage
One BReath Project Nicole Scott or Erin White onebreathproject@gmail.com IG: onebreathproject
Life of a Single Mom Ruth Slaybaugh ruths@thelifeofasinglemom.com thelifeofasinglemom.com
My Community Cares Melody Weaver spadmin@pelicancenter.org https://www.pelicancenter.org/index.html
The Baton Rouge Mom Network Kricket Dezendorf thebatonrougemomsnetwork@gmail.com IG: @brmomnetwork

Volunteer Organziation (Babyshowers) Contact Person Email Website 

St. Vincent de Paul Michael Acaldo macaldo@svdpbr.com https://svdpbr.org/
Salvation Army Michael McGee Mike.McGee@uss.salvationarmy.org https://www.salvationarmybatonrouge.org/
Southeast Ministries semincbr@cox.net http://www.southeastministries.org/
American Red Cross Lindsay Mathieson lindsay.mathieson@redcross.org https://www.redcross.org/local/louisiana
Volunteers of America David Kneipp Dkneipp@voagbr.org https://www.voascla.org/
Young Life/Young Lives April Jackson 1800apriljackson@gmail.com
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YWCA Shatonda Chandler chandlers@YWCA-BR.ORG https://www.ywca-br.org/

Adoption Contact Person Email Website

Catholic Charities Stephanie Sterling ssterling@ccdiobr.org

Carseat Safety Contact Person Email Website 

The Safety Place Crystal Pichon crystal@safetyplacela.org IG: safetyplacela

Healthcare Organization (wrap around) Contact Person Email Website

Baton Rouge General Erika Moss Erika.Moss@brgeneral.org
BR Clinic Mindy Calandro mcalandro@brclinic.com
OHCC Karli Boggs karli.boggs@ohcc.org ohcc.org
Caresouth Michael Mitchell mmitchell@caresouth.org 
St. Gabriel Shirley Wade swade@stgabrielchc.org
RKM Nicole Whestone nwhetstone@rkmcare.org https://rkmcare.org/
Baton Rouge Primary Care Collaborative Dr. Staci Bland sbland@brprimarycare.org
Planned parenthood Jeramesha Warner jeramesha.warner@ppgulfcoast.org
Southeast Community Care Debra Stampley dstampley@schchc.org
Woman's Hospital Baby Grand Event Jeanne' Lewis jeanne.lewis@womans.org womans.org 
OPH WIC Donna Richards donna.richards@la.gov
Kinetic Physical Therapy Lisa Jain kineticpt.br@gmail.com www.kineticpt-br.com
Family Road Healthy Start Pregnancy Support Kiona Hayes khayes@familyroadgbr.org www.familyroadgbr.org
In Loving Arms - Pediatric Day Health Center Renita Williams Thomas rncaringforkids@gmail.com

Childbirth Education Contact Person Email Website

Lamaze - Educator Directory www.lamaze.org

Evidence Based Birth www.evidencebasedbirth.com

Woman's Hospital - Lamaze www.womans.org

Doula Support/Childbirth Education Class Contact Person Email Website  

DONA -Doula Directory www.dona.org

Community Birth Companion Divine Bailey www.communitybirthcompanion.org
Maternal Love BR Ashaki Tobias or Kiara Carnes maternalloveislife@gmail.com www.maternallovebr.com
Divine Doulas Akia Richards amrichards0096@gmail.com IG: divinecollectiveco
The Amandla Group Frankie Robertson frankie@theamandlagroup.com theamandlagroup.com 
A Caring Season Doula Nanette McCann IG: acaringseasondoula
From Womb to Arms Doulas Sarah Jones www.fromwombtoarms.com
Healthy Birth Ambassadors Sista Midwife Productions www.sistamidwifeproductions.com
The Mothered Village Sheran Duncan IG: happy_tears_womb_goddess
Stork Maternity Care Leah or Alexandra www.storkbr.com

Lactation Support Contact Person Email Website 

Cafe Au Lait - Baton Rouge Shannon Powell Smith powell.smith.shannon@gmail.com
Maternal Love BR Kiara Carnes, BSN, RN, IBCLC www.maternallovebr.com
Magnolia Lactation Amanda, BSN, RN, IBCLC www.magnolialoactation.com
Nourish Lactation Support Meghan, BSN, RN, IBCLC www.nourishlactationsupport.com
Oschner Hopsital 
Woman's Hospital 

Breastmilk Bank
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Oschsner Milk Bank www.ochsner.org

Associations Contact Person Email Website 
Social Worker Association Emily DeAngelo edeangelo@labswe.org
Louisiana State Nurses Association
American Heart Association Chelsea Morgan Chelsea.Morgan@heart.org
BR Perinatal Group

Perinatal Therapy  Contact Person Email Website 
BR Perinatal Counseling batonrougeperinatalcounseling.com
SIHA Jensine sihagoodhealth.com

Shelters Contact Person Email Website 
Capital Area Family Violence Battered Women's Pro https://www.stopdv.org/

For Dads Contact Person Email Website 
Fathers On A Mission Levar Robinson levar.robinson@yahoo.com IG: fathersonamission

Preemies Contact Person Email Website

Saul's Light- NICU & Bereavement Support Kimberly Novod info@saulslight.org saulslight.org
The Preemie Mom Coach Kheri Monks kherimonks@gmail.com www.thepreemiemomcoach.com

City of Baton Rouge Support Contact Person Email Website

Baton Rouge Food Bank Seth Hatsfelt seth@brfoodbank.org
Empower 225 Kyra Luckett kyra.luckeet@empower225.org www.empower225.org 
Family Road of GBR Dena Christy dchristy@familyroadgbr.org www.familyroadgbr.org
Family Service of GBR Karen Stevens kstevens@fsgbr.org 
Grandparents Raising Grandchildren Kathy Coleman annakathycoleman@yahoo.com office@lagrg.org
Priority Care Chantel chantelc@prioritycarebr.com
The City of Baton Rouge Office of Social Services Shamell Lavigne slavigne@brla.gov https://www.brla.gov/501/Office-of-Social-Services

Woman's Hospital Resources (ONLY)
GRACE Program 
On-Site Social Worker
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